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Last Name First Name Organization City State Email
Abenojar John Paul Vinson Hall Retirement Community - Arleigh Burke Pavilion Mclean Virginia jpabenojar@gmail.com
Adams Kelly MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston Texas kcadams@mdanderson.org
Adams Lauren The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston Texas leadams@mdanderson.org
Adams Soni Veterans Health Administration Seattle Washington soni.adams@va.gov
Ahmed Kauser Simms Mann UCLA Center for Integrative Oncology Los Angeles California kahmed@mednet.ucla.edu
Alvarado Angela Kindred at Home, Hospice Division Dallas Texas angela.alvarado@hospiceplus.net
Ammon Esther VA Palo Alto Healthcare System Redwood City California estherhope4@gmail.com
Andhi Bilkhu Sonia British Columbia College of Social Workers Surrey British Columbia s_andhi@yahoo.ca
Andrews Haley Michigan Medicine Ann Arbor Michigan hmoranie@med.umich.edu
Asher BlackDeer Autumn University of Denver Denver Colorado a2blackdeer@gmail.com
Bachman Sallie HopeHealth Florence South Carolina sbachman@hope-health.org
Bailey Gary Alamance Life Works EAP, PLLC Burlington North Carolina gary.bailey@alamancelifeworks.com
Baker Bridgette Intermountain Healthcare Syracuse Utah bridgette.baker@Castellhealth.com
Baxley Kathleen National Institutes of Health Clinical Center Bethesda Maryland baxleyk1@comcast.net
Bissar Jillian MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston Texas jillianbissar@gmail.com
Black Alexa Primary Children's Hospital Salt Lake City Utah alexamarieblack18@gmail.com
Blenden Janis A and B Counseling Services Fort Lauderdale Florida jblenden@yahoo.com
Bogle Melissa Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Edwardsville Illinois mbogle@siue.edu
Bonet Lorelei Simms/Mann UCLA Center for Integrative Oncology Los Angeles California lbonet@mednet.ucla.edu
Boro-Hernandez Rachel Johns Hopkins Hospital Baltimore Maryland Rborohe1@jhmi.edu
Bowers Lianna Central Health Austin Texas lianna.bowers@centralhealth.net
Boyd Jeana Pullman Regional Hospital Pullman Washington jeana.boyd@pullmanregional.org
Boyd Sabra Children's Mercy Kansas City Liberty Missouri slboyd@cmh.edu
Braverman Aaron University of Texas, Austin Austin Texas aaron.braverman@austin.utexas.edu
Brdicko Dawn Veterans Administration Omaha Nebraska dawn.brdicko@va.gov
Britton Bridget OSU Extension New Philadelphia Ohio britton.191@osu.edu
Brookstein Debby Children's Mercy Hospital Kansas City Missouri dabrookstein@cmh.edu
Bross JoAnn Gulfside Healthcare Services Land O' Lakes Florida joann.bross@gulfside.org
Browne Kimberly Stanford Children's Health Palo Alto California kbrowne@stanfordchildrens.org
Brungardt Heather Children's Home Society of Florida Vero Beach Florida brungardtheather5@gmail.com
Brunk Deanna Northwest Specialty Hospital Post Falls Idaho livelovlaugh@icloud.com
Cain Jodi UMWA Health & Retirement Funds Washington Pennsylvania jcain@umwafunds.org
Cardenas Bobbie Jo Central Health - Medical Management Austin Texas bobbiejo.cardenas@centralhealth.net
Chestnut Victoria Lehigh Valley Health Network Allentown Pennsylvania Victoria_M.Chestnut@lvhn.org
Claiborne Christy Vanderbilt University Medical Center Nashville Tennessee christy.a.claiborne@vumc.org
Cleary Elizabeth SImms/Mann UCLA Center for Integrative Oncology Los Angeles California ecleary@mednet.ucla.edu
Clifford Sheila NA Greenbrae California sheilacliffordlcsw@gmail.com
Coffey Marcia Yukon-Kuskokwim Delta Regional Hospital Bethel Alaska marcia_coffey@ykhc.org
Collier Shannon Aetna Franklin Tennessee colliers1@aetna.com
Collins Woods Shani Austin Peay State University Clarksville Tennessee collinswoodss@apsu.edu
Cone Katherine National Institutes of Health (NIH) Bethesda Maryland kcone@niaid.nih.gov
Corcoran Mariah Sibley Heart Center Cardiology Atlanta Georgia towersn@kidsheart.com
cortez delia UCLA, Santa Monica Santa Monica California lcswcortez@gmail.com
Crow Cruz Christina St. Luke's Health System and Boise State University Boise Idaho crowc@slhs.org
Daly Christina Chase Brexton Health Care Baltimore Maryland cdaly@chasebrexton.org
Dellifield, MA, 200-RYT Jami The Ohio State University Kenton Ohio dellifield.2@osu.edu
Dinegar Kathleen Department of Veterans Affairs/ Veterans Health AdministrationWashington District of Columbia kathleen.dinegar@va.gov
Duffy JoAnn Children's Hospital of Philadelphia Philadelphia Pennsylvania duffyj@chop.edu
Eisenstadt Shelly Children's Healthcare of Atlanta Atlanta Georgia shelly.eisenstadt@choa.org
Etienne Sandrine Northwell Health at Home Jamaica New York setiennelmsw@gmail.com
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Evans Wendell One Brooklyn Health-Schulman and Schachne Institute Brooklyn New York dellevan@gmail.com
Fabian Jose UCLA Health System West Hollywood California jfabian@mednet.ucla.edu
Falcon Paige MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston Texas pkotlarich@gmail.com
Felton Derrick Vitas Healthcare Milpitas California d2felt@yahoo.com
Ford Sarah University of Missouri Health System Columbia Missouri meysarah@health.missouri.edu
Foster Jeanette Nationwide Childrens Hospital Columbus Ohio jeanetterfoster@gmail.com
Fredin Becca Nationwide Children's Hospital Columbus Ohio becca.fredin@nationwidechildrens.org
Gabriel Ruben Community Hospital Of The Monterey Peninsula Montery California ruben_gabriel@hotmail.com
Gardner Ryan Peninsula Counseling and Consulting Menlo Park California ryangardnerlcsw@gmail.com
Geld Bonnie The Center for Case Management Crofton Massachusetts bgeld@cfcm.com
Giles Angela Veterans Administration HAMPTON Virginia angela.giles@asu.edu
Gilmore Gayle Children's National Hospital Washington District of Columbia ggilmore@childrensnational.org
Glajchen Myra MJHS Institute New York New York mglajche@mjhs.org
Goodwin Brooke Children's National Hospital Washington District of Columbia bgoodwin@childrensnational.org
Gordon Elisa The Mount Sinai Hospital New York New York elisa.gordon@mountsinai.org
Gray Sarah St. Jude Research Hospital Memphis Tennessee sarah.gray@stjude.org
Green Molly Nationwide Childrens Hospital Columbus Ohio molly.green@nationwidechildrens.org
Greene Shelby UNR school of Medicine - Sanford Center for Aging Reno Nevada shelbygrana@unr.edu
Griffiths Brooke Lehigh Valley Health Network Allentown Pennsylvania Brooke_A.Griffiths@lvhn.org
Guerrero Kathleen CHOMP Monterey California kathleenthornusa@gmail.com
Gunton Tishia Nationwide Children's Hospital Columbus Ohio tishia.gunton@nationwidechildrens.org
Gustetic Elaine Mayo Clinic Florida Jacksonville Florida Gustetic.elaine@mayo.edu
Hagan Maura NYPH-Columbia University Medical Center New York New York mah9037@nyp.org
Hamilton Christine The Mount Sinai Hospital New York New York christine.hamilton@mountsinai.org
Hansen Beverly Mayo Clinic AZ Phoenix Arizona hansen.beverly@mayo.edu
Hasten Lakeshia Department of Veterans Affairs Houston Texas lakeshia.hasten2@va.gov
Haugen Kelly Department of Health Services / Division of Quality Assurance Cumberland Wisconsin kellyj.haugen@dhs.wisconsin.gov
Herrmann Kathleen UCHealth Health System aurora Colorado Kathleen.herrmann@uchealth.org
Hickey-Vigilante Kristi YAI New York New York kristi.hickey-vigilante@yai.org
Hillman Elizabeth Pullman Regional Hospital Pullman Washington elizabeth.hillman@pullmanregional.org
Hiroto Kimberly VA Palo Alto Palo Alto California kehiroto@gmail.com
Hitchens Lauren Nationwide Children's Hospital Columbus Ohio lauren.hitchens@nationwidechildrens.org
Indula-Allen Jennifer Community Hospital Comprehensive Cancer Care Monterey California jennifer.indula-allen@chomp.org
Jacobs Sarah Yale Mental Health & Counseling New Haven Connecticut sarah.jacobs@yale.edu
Jepsen Dee The Ohio State University Columbus Ohio jepsen.4@osu.edu
Jewell Erika CHOC Orange California ejewell@choc.org
Jimenez Vanessa Texas Children's Hospital Conroe Texas vrjimene@texaschildrens.org
Johnson-Lind, LICSW Joy Children's Minnesota Minneapolis Minnesota joy.johnson-lind@childrensmn.org
Jordahl Frances Mayo Clinic Health System - NWWI Eau Claire Wisconsin jordahl.frances@mayo.edu
Joy Doris New York Presbyterian Hospital New York New York doj9002@nyp.org
Juhas Amy Huntington Hospital Pasadena California amyjuhas@charter.net
Kangas Heather SAMHSA Bethesda Maryland heather.kangas@samhsa.hhs.gov
Kanuha V. Kalei University of Washington School of Social Work Seattle Washington kanuha@uw.edu
Karnes Jill Nationwide Childrens Hospital Columbus Ohio jill.karnes@nationwidechildrens.org
Kates Shawna RWJBH Cherry Hill New Jersey shawnagkates@gmail.com
Kemp Kathryn Wallowa Memorial Hospital Enterprise Oregon kathryn.kemp@wchcd.org
Knaff Audrey Nationwide Childrens Hospital Columbus Ohio audrey.knaff@nationwidechildrens.org
Knight Louise Sidney Kimmel Comprehensive Cancer Center at Johns Hopkins Baltimore Maryland scherlo@jhmi.edu
Koget Jennifer Department of Veterans Affairs West Newton Pennsylvania jennifer.koget@va.gov
Kozaczek Hannah Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center Baltimore Maryland hkozacz1@jhmi.edu
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Kump John 'Jasper' UCLA Health Los Angeles California jkump@mednet.ucla.edu
Kuzmicic Nicole Central North Alabama Health Services, Inc Huntsville Alabama NStephanie31@gmail.com
LaBelle Morin Lauren Kaiser Permanente Longview Washington lauren.l.morin@kp.org
Landeck Michael Security and Privacy Researcher Sacramento California mikelandeckcybersec@gmail.com
Leff Vickie APHSWC Cary North Carolina vickie.leff@gmail.com
Leone Danielle RWJBH Tom's River New Jersey danielle.leone@rwjbh.org
Levy Michelle University of Kansas Lawrence Kansas mlevy@ku.edu
Long Betsy Children's Hospital Colorado Aurora Colorado betsy.long@childrenscolorado.org
Lucas Lee Lee Springfield Psychological Springfield Pennsylvania Leereneelucas@gmail.com
LYONS WILLIAM Legacy Community Health Houston Texas wlyons@legacycommunityhealth.org
Mallow Alissa Concert Health/Adelphi University NY New York alissamallow@concerthealth.io
Mariani Diane Rush University Medical Center Chicago Illinois diane_mariani@rush.edu
Martin Danielle Rogue Community Health Medford Oregon dmartin@roguech.org
Martin Sarah VHA Mann-Grandstaff VAMC Spokane Washington sarah.martin6@va.gov
Matarese Katy Hackensack Meridian Health- Bayshore Medical Center Holmdel New Jersey katymatarese@gmail.com
Mathews Mary Nemours Children's Hospital Deleware Wilmington Delaware mmathewsfranden@comcast.net
Mathis-Huff Dawnica MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston Texas dlmathis1@mdanderson.org
McClary Bruce Kennedy Krieger Institute Baltimore Maryland mcclary@kennedykrieger.org
McCormick Kelly Kaiser Roseville California kelmick1@icloud.com
McDermott Wendy Medovent Solutions West Palm Beach Florida wmcdermott@medoventsolutions.com
McElveen Sable Legacy Community Health Houston Texas sablemce@gmail.com
McKenna Lisa Driscoll Children's Hospital (Social Work Department) Corpus Christi Texas lisa.mckenna@dchstx.org
McLaughlin Christopher NASW Hermon Maine SSWLHCMaine@gmail.com
McMullen Stephanie University of Nevada, Reno School of Medicine Reno Nevada smcmullen@unr.edu
McNerney Lisa Duke University Hospital Durham North Carolina lisa.mcnerney@duke.edu
Mejia William Huntington Hospital Pasadena California bill.mejia@huntingtonhospital.com
Menzer Erica Kaiser Permanente Roseville California Erica.P.Menzer@kp.org
Meyer Jeannette (Jeannie) UCLA Health Santa Monica California jmeyer@mednet.ucla.edu
Meyer Lynn Indianapolis VA Medical Center Indianapolis Indiana lynn.meyer@va.gov
Moeller Sara Allina Health St Paul Minnesota sara.moeller@allina.com
Molstad Sara N/A Minneapolis Minnesota sb1404@comcast.net
Moutray Dawn Retired Varna Illinois dawn@moutray.net
Murphy Lori Department of Veterans Affairs Columbus Ohio lori.murphy@va.gov
Muzic-Lucenti, LCSW, APHSW-CMarianne ST. MARY'S HOSPITAL FOR CHILDREN BAYSIDE New York mmuzic@stmaryskids.org
Nasby Kari Harborview Medical Center | Social Work Seattle Washington nasby@uw.edu
Neal Wayne Childrens National Hospital Washington District of Columbia wneal@childrensnational.org
Nelson Cindy Southside Community Health Services Minneapolis Minnesota cindy.nelson@southsidechs.org
Nelson Karen Retired Ottawa Quebec Karenrnelson05@gmail.com
Nguyen Angela University of Texas Austin Dell Medical School Austin Texas angela.nguyen@austin.utexas.edu
Nickerson Meisha Penobscot Community Health Care Bangor Maine meisha.nickerson@pchc.com
Nicoll Ryan Nationwide Childrens Hospital Columbus Ohio ryan.nicoll@nationwidechildrens.org
Nimke Lorena Mayo Clinic Rochester Minnesota nimke.lorena@mayo.edu
Noggle Sarah Ohio State University Extension Paulding Ohio noggle.17@osu.edu
Oliver Jodi Kaiser Vancouver Washington jodi.j.oliver@kp.org
ONeill Stephen BIDMC/HMS Boston Massachusetts soneill2@bidmc.harvard.edu
OTIS-GREEN SHIRLEY Collaborative Caring Toluca Lake California Shirley@CollaborativeCaring.net
Parmar Indira Wyckoff Heights Medical Center Brooklyn New York iparmar@wyckoffhospital.org
Pepple Patricia Children's Mercy Hospital Kansas City Missouri pepepple@cmh.edu
Perez Jennifer Department of Veterans Affairs/ Veterans Health AdministrationWashington District of Columbia jennifer.perez@va.gov
Petersen Michael Lucile Packard Children's Hospital Stanford San Francisco California petersen_m@sbcglobal.net
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Poirrier Heather Open Health Care Clinic Baton Rouge Louisiana hpoirrier7@gmail.com
RAHIMIAN PANTEA Cottage Health SANTA BARBARA California prahimia@sbch.org
Ramirez Diana UCLA Los Angeles California dianaramirezsoto@gmail.com
Ramji Laila UCLA Medical Center, Mattel Children's Hospital Santa Monica California LRamji@mednet.ucla.edu
Reese Deanna Children's Hospital at Vanderbilt Nashville Tennessee deanna.reese@vumc.org
Reinsmith-Jones Kelley East Carolina University Greenville North Carolina reinsmithjonesk@ecu.edu
Remer Stanley Retired, Department of Veterans Affairs Chesapeake Virginia stanleyremer@gmail.com
Riley Tina Mayo Clinic Health Systems, SWMN Mankato Minnesota riley.tina@mayo.edu
Rizzato Susan Northwestern Memorial Hospital Chicago Illinois srizzato@nm.org
Rogers Adrienne Aspire Healthcare North Carolina adrogers@anthemicp.com
Rosenberg Walter Rush University Medical Center Chicago Illinois wrosenberg11@gmail.com
Rountree, LCSW, LCAS Chenita UNC REX Healthcare Raleigh North Carolina crountre@vols.utk.edu
Ruckdashel Kristen Winding Waters Medical Clinic     Enterprise, Oregon Enterprise Oregon kristen.ruckdashel@windingwaters.org
Sale Ashley Student Cheney Washington Ashleydsale28@yahoo.com
Sale Jeannette Kaiser Permanente Vancouver Washington salejeannette@gmail.com
Santa Kirstin Michigan Medicine Ann Arbor Michigan ksanta@med.umich.edu
Scherbring Jeanine Mayo Clinic Health System - SWWI Lacrosse Wisconsin scherbring.jeanine@mayo.edu
Schultz Christine Norton Sound Health Corporation Nome Alaska cschultz@nshcorp.org
Schwartz Jason Michigan Medicine Ann Arbor Michigan jfschwartz@gmail.com
Seaton Anne Children's MN Minneapolis Minnesota anne.seaton@childrensmn.org
Sele Patricia Fargo VA Fargo North Dakota patricia.sele@va.gov
Selfridge Sallie St Luke's Hospital Cedar Rapids Iowa sallieselfridge@yahoo.com
Shankle Kendolyn MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston Texas kfshankle@mdanderson.org
Shanor Donna University of Texas At Austin, Dell Medical School Austin Texas donna.shanor@austin.utexas.edu
Shelton Susan Department of Veteran Affairs Marion Illinois susan.shelton2@va.gov
Shepherd-Vernon Brenda Children's National Medical Center Washington District of Columbia bshepher@childrensnational.org
Shim Soo Ann and Robert H. Lurie Children's Hospital Hawthorn Woods Illinois sshim@luriechildrens.org
Silva Jennifer Department of Veterans Affairs jennifer.silva1@va.gov
skillings ben Greater Portland Peer Services Portland Maine ben@gppsme.org
Smentek Jennifer Iowa City VA Health Care System Iowa City Iowa jennifer.smentek@va.gov
Smith Carrie Unemployed Bethel Heights Arkansas carriesmithar@gmail.com
Stepney Lois Nationwide Children's Hospital Columbus, OH 43205 Ohio lois.stepney@nationwidechildrens.org
Stone Hallie Children's Hospital Los Angeles Los Angeles California hstone@chla.usc.edu
Stott Carrie Carlow University Pittsburgh Pennsylvania clstott@carlow.edu
Stuckey Marian Columbus Public Health Columbus Ohio MAStuckey@columbus.gov
Swanke Jayme Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Edwardsville Illinois jswanke@siue.edu
Swoboda Randi Kaiser Permanete NW Portland Oregon randiboda@gmail.com
Tan Kristyna University of Kansas Health Systems Kansas City Kansas kbuckley2@kumc.edu
tennenbaum alicia Mount Sinai Beth Israel brooklyn New York akr208@nyu.edu
Thomas Alisa Children's Hospital Colorado Aurora Colorado alisa.thomas@childrenscolorado.org
Thompson Pamela Northwest Specialty Hospital Post Falls Idaho pamelasuzannathompson@gmail.com
Thornborrow Jeff Nipissing University North Bay Ontario jefferyt@nipissingu.ca
Treacy Claire University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston Texas ctreacy@mdanderson.org
Trugman Dena UCLA Health Santa Monica California dtrugman@mednet.ucla.edu
Van Batenburg Clay Kaiser Permanente San Leandro California clayvanbatenburg@gmail.com
Van Dyke Bree UCLA Health Santa Monica California breanawiles@yahoo.com
Vyshedsky Christine Yeshiva University New York New York christine.vyshedsky@yu.edu
Weede Adrienne Department of Veterans Affairs/Veterans Health AdministrationWashington District of Columbia adrienne.weede@va.gov
Weinstein Chelsea Children's Minnesota Minneapolis Minnesota chelsea.weinstein@childrensmn.org
Werner Amy MO-KAN Prairie Village Kansas awerner4@kumc.edu
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Whisenhunt Allison Columbia Memorial Hospital Astoria Oregon awhisenhunt@columbiamemorial.org
Whiteman Autumn Nationwide Childrens Hospital Columbus Ohio autumn.whiteman@nationwidechildrens.org
Wilson Keith Stanford Medicine: Healthcare Santa rosa California keithwilson@stanfordhealthcare.org
Wootton Lisa VA Washington DC District of Columbia lisa.wootton@va.gov
Wyatt Wendy VHA - Gulf Coast VHCS Ocean Springs Mississippi wendyann.wyatt@va.gov
Xenakis Nancy Mount Sinai Hospital Montclair New Jersey nancyxenakis@gmail.com
Yamamoto Anthony retired Fresno California anthony.yamamoto7@gmail.com
Zilberfein Felice Mount Sinai Hospital New York City New York felice.zilberfein@mountsinai.org
Zoller Chis Ohio State University Extension - Tuscarawas County New Philadelphia Ohio zoller.1@osu.edu


